FIXING_DATE
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.
2026.02.10.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.5704
188.2959
59.5048
227.7907
403.5385
15.1832
49.2932
368.2692
422.3271
39.5279
100.0922
2.5376
1.9896
32.393
186.7491
87.3649
72.3316
3.9978
34.6114
244.1618
9.9161
7.0812
309.0284
19.4039

MIDDLE
224.0248
192.9262
60.9823
233.4499
413.6202
15.5601
50.506
377.325
432.8611
40.5059
102.5897
2.6021
2.0393
33.1992
191.4432
89.5249
74.1183
4.1072
35.4695
250.257
10.1626
7.2579
316.6674
19.8896

SELL
229.4832
197.5564

62.4605
239.1118
423.7096

15.9372

51.7188
386.3808
443.4023

41.4843

105.089

2.6668
2.0889

34.0058
196.1423

91.6854

75.9053

4.2173
36.328
256.3567
10.4092
7.4348
324.3082
20.3757



